1 of 2
Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestraße 7  •  D-65366 Geisenheim
Tel.: +49 (0) 67 22/99 65-25  •  Fax: +49 (0) 67 22/99 65-70
E-Mail: wdg@wachendorff.de  •  www.wachendorff-automation.de
2014-10-24 / Errors and modifications reserved.
Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestraße 7  •  D-65366 Geisenheim

WDGMSUZR-II: 	 Incremental encoder WDGI + Incremental encoder WDGI	 WDGMSUZR-II
WDGMSUZR-AI: 	 Absolute encoder WDGA + Incremental encoder WDGI 	 WDGMSUZR-AI
WDGMSUZR-AA: 	Absolute encoder WDGA + Absolute encoder WDGA	 WDGMSUZR-AA
Find your encoder:
With the aid of the calculation forms for limit frequency and resolution in the shaft and the data sheets
Incremental encoder: WDGI58B www.wachendorff-automation.com/wdgi58b
Absolute encoder: WDGA58B SSI www.wachendorff-automation.com/wdga58bssi
Absolute encoder:  WDGA58B CANopen Lift www.wachendorff-automation.com/wdga58bcanlift
All variants defined except optional shaft sealed to IP67.
Example system:
System -> order number: WDGMSUZR-AI (example order number)	 WDGMSUZR-XX with
Encoder type 1 -> order number: WDGA58B-10-12-18-SI-AB-01-L3 (example order number)	 WDGA58B-XX-XX-XX-XX-X-X-X-X-XXX
Encoder type 2 -> order number: WDGI58B-10-4096-ABN-245-K3 (example order number)	 WDGI58B-10-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX
Silent Move twin special tooth belt:
Calculation of the length: Transport height x 2  + 10 m (extend accordingly for transition points)
	 20 m 		  WDGZR020
	 35 m 		  WDGZR035
	 50 m 		  WDGZR050
	 60 m 		  WDGZR060
	 80 m 		  WDGZR080
350 m-drum		  WDGZR350
Special tooth belt (XXX = figures in metres)	 WDGZRXXX
Example system with incremental encoder WDGI + absolute encoder WDGA SSI	 WDGMSUZR-AI
Encoder type 1 absolute with SSI WDGA 58B-10-13-12-SI-AG-01-CC8	 WDGA58B 10-13-12-SI-AG-01-CC8
For an accuracy of measurement of 0.03 mm (0.0012 inch) or 32.6 steps/mm (829 steps/inch).